Reduce nuisance tripping with
Eaton’s digital BR two-pole
ground fault circuit breaker
The redesign of Eaton’s BR two-pole ground fault
circuit breaker yields a new approach to ground fault
protection that significantly reduces nuisance tripping
events while improving diagnostic speed and resolution
of problems. Through its microprocessor-based design,

No blink after startup Mechanical trip (ex: short
circuit)
Type designation
BR = 1-inch breaker
Neutral design
N = Pigtail neutral wire
P = Plug-on neutral
Breaker function
GF = Ground fault
BR   N   2   50   GF
Number of poles
2 = Two-pole
Amperes
15 = 15 A
20 = 20 A
25 = 25 A
30 = 30 A
35 = 35 A
40 = 40 A
45 = 45 A
50 = 50 A
60 = 60 A
BR two-pole ground fault circuit breaker catalog numbering selection
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property of
their respective owners.
Eaton
Electrical Sector
Canadian Operations
5050 Mainway
Burlington, ON L7L 5Z1
Canada
EatonCanada.ca
© 2024 Eaton
All rights reserved
Printed in Canada